1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12
B6® T8 FFO50 B6® T8 FFOS51 B6® FFO52 | KORON B6® T8 FFOS3 pPn GRAND | BURG | Kapuéu | FFO54 BB® 1 Buch ECC B6® 1 Sofia BE® 2 AMF BB® 2 FFOS55 BE® 3 | Solun | BB® B Varna BE® 3 Master
Cwcresaten Toukn | CpepeH 1.55 1.2/0.4 1.55 1.2/04 1.2/0.4 1.4 1.55 1.2/04 3.0 1.5/0.5 15 16 1.0/0.4 Kean 3.8 3.0 155 4.0 Ksan 5.0 1.55 1.0/0.4 Kean 1.0 0.6 0.1 155 ~2.0

1 [van ures (Crpaiik Marivs ) 426 | 196.70 50 43 36 62 42 48 43 37 65
2 KanosH Usakos (Crpaiik Marus ) 396 | 192.70 18 38 120 36 48 51 23 27 35
3(#1)  MNnamen Crarues (Mera) 379 | 19541 32 35 41 29 72 62 40 33 35
4(1) [Napur Tpasros (5onspu ) 379 | 18268 62 24 62 45 50 51 29 23 33
5(+8)  Mexmer Kas (ATUA) 370 | 199.28 20 20 48 56 32 32 32 50 80
6 Pagocnas Tenues (Marbochuuue ) 352 | 189.01 27 25 28 33 33 98 20 23 65
7 Mapua Credarosa (ATUA ) 330 | 19324 20 22 60 20 29 40 62 27 50
8 10/ Merpos (ATMA ) 316 | 187.48 28 32 43 40 60 14 15 19 65
9(-4) Pycnan Bacunes (ATUA) 308 | 185.19 43 32 37 38 64 24 30 20 20
10 AHTOaH MapuHos (CTpaitk Maus ) 260 | 191.24 20 28 28 70 19 19 34 21 21
11(+4)  Tuxomup Hukonos (ATUA) 247 | 186.88 28 25 30 19 18 48 17 37 25
12 Bopuc Maraiiotos (Mera ) 247 | 18647 18 22 28 20 28 25 26 50 30
13(2)  Tomop Nues (Crpaiikbpc ) 247 | 182.86 30 20 20 20 55 16 43 18 25
14 [mnTsp Monos (Akagemyk BB ) 245 | 18116 12 33 36 38 24 23 45 16 18
15(+2)  Codus Xpucrosa (Akagemuk BB ) 242 | 190.65 48 18 48 18 14 27|12 37 20
16(3)  ABop Munaros (Akagemuk BB ) 239 | 18657 24 14 11 13 86 22 18 43 8
17(1)  Hukonaii Netpos (Mera ) 226 | 192.89 14 7 11 20 10 48 77 33 6
18 Bpatucnas Cepruescky (MarbockuuuTe ) 215 | 18513 37 10 16 17 38 12 12 50 23
19 Anekcanabp NledTepos (ATUA ) 201 | 183.56 16 33 23 10 64 9 15 19 12
20(+1)  Mapuana Mertekcunosa (ATUA ) 183 | 188.20 20 20 20 20 36 16 19 16 16
21(+1)  Atamac Ataracos (Makcum ) 179 | 175.95 24 15 25 28 16 23 15 16 17
22(+9)  Enewa Kapakawesa (Mera ) 163 | 185.47 15 12 15 a1 21 12 24 13 10
23(3)  Masutan Yudrim (Kopora-Braroesrpaa ) 162 | 189.58 6 8 22 10 60 10 46
24(1)  Acen Metpos (CTpaiik Mahus ) 156 | 179.08 11 18 16 48 6 7 13 33 4
25(+2)  Awtommc Bexac (Mera ) 155 | 185.87 13 17 8 27 11 24 3 6 17
26(1)  Papocnas Coes (CTpaiikbpc ) 155 | 166.41 11 11 13 6 27 41 39 4 3
27(3)  PaakaAanrosa (Crpaiikbpc ) 154 | 190.28 16 14 16 11 16 32 12 25 12
28(-2)  Hukonaii Magones (Kopowa-Bnaroesrpaa ) 154 | 185.78 16 16 25 17 16 22 13 17 12
29 MBaH Byuxos (Mera ) 152 | 177.31 12 50 30 20 15 4 8 9 4
30 Cranummp BupGes (5onapn ) 140 | 173.86 15 10 24 12 19 12 9 12 27
31(+2)  fo6pomup Neres (Bonspy ) 140 | 167.44 8 8 8 21 36 35 10 8 6
32(+2)  UeaTko Mbpsaros (Makcum ) 138 | 166.41 10 13 27 8 22 18 16 8 16
33(+3)  lanuw pyaes (Bonapu ) 136 | 163.65 10 12 14 16 12 26 20 16 10
34(+1)  Hukonait muTpos (Mera ) 133 | 177.70 9 21 21 8 30 11 17 9 7
35(7)  Banepw bobes (Eonapy ) 132 | 17882 18 13 18 15 26 16 8 8| 10
36(+1)  Merbo [lamanos (Marbocuuyue ) 131 | 183.16 2 23 10 1 14 37 8 32 4
37(+25)  Auam Unvesa (Kopora-Braroesrpa,) 127 | 185.97 7 10 12 12 18 s| 8 15 40
38 BanenTH lumuTpos (Makcim ) 127 | 169.60 12 18 9 13 17 19 20 12 7
39 Bauecnas Bonaapes (5onspn ) 124 | 172.79 24 18 10 5 23 24 12 4 4
40(-8)  Meaiino Xekos (Makcum ) 120 | 165.13 18 5 18 5 15 24 31 4
41(+27)  Mapws Hukonosa (Mera ) 117 | 191.94 12 8 27 1 7 1 18 43
42(2)  Bopa Bukes (Makcum ) 117 | 172.09 2 15 10 7 19 18 10 9 7
43 (+37)  BosH [loros (Marbochuymre ) 110 | 198.78 36 12 62
44(-1)  Teoprv [lenwiicku (CTpaikbpc ) 104 | 163.88 15 12 14 9 10 20 7 6 11
45(-1)  Mnamen Hukonos (Makcum ) 103 | 164.45 8 28 13 8 8 16 10 6 6
46(-1)  Becenw Metpos (Mera ) 99 | 18450 40 59
47(5)  Metoam Kupos (Kopowa-Braroesrpaa ) 99 | 17481 12 10 12/ 12 12 30 5 6
48(+3)  KoHcTaHTuH Muxees (ATUA ) 99 | 17186 4 18 15 24 5 12 8 4 9
49(-8)  Cesepua [loGpesa (Makcum ) 97 | 169.43 16 16 16 16 24 9
50(+3)  Cewnen Kpvcres (Makcim ) 97 | 165.44 13 19 13 8 11 12 6 5 10
51(2)  JlioBomup Kiouykos (Axasemui BB ) 95 | 180.77 20 6 7 17 7 20 6 6| 6
52(-2)  Teopru lumos (Mera) 94 | 195.17 13/ 32 49
53(-7)  Crasuo Kopaes (Kopowa-Braroesrpaa ) 9 | 17098 10 11 10 16 8 11 10 12 6
54(-7)  Autow Meaos (Crpaiikbpc ) 93 | 16339 9 7 10 15 8 7 12 15 10
55(-7)  Tuxomup Arrenos (Makcim ) 92 | 16834 9 11 28 10 7 14 5 6|
56(+21)  3a6u Cukanaep (ATHA ) 91 | 186.94 3 1 15 9 17 16 30
57(-2)  Mwusko Bacunes (Makcum ) 85 | 15371 3 6 5 9 44 7 5 3 3
58(-4)  Kpacumwp Feoprues (Crpaiikbpc ) 81 | 162.15 12 6 9 9 9 15 13 6 2
59(-7)  MapuHa Konnauosa (5onnpu ) 78 | 147.46 16 16 16 26 2 2
60(+1)  Buonera [lo6pesa (Akasemuk BB ) 77 | 18444 12 6 10 29 20
61(+3)  Maprun Baces (MarbocHwuwe ) 76 | 183.40 4 1 15 6 5 12 2 4 10 5 15
62(5)  Yeiin ®ynroH (onspu ) 76 | 16555 6 15 12 3 4 10 9 16 1
63(-4)  Mnamen Tpasros (Bonspu ) 73 | 160.00 13 4 6 1 4 20 5 6 4
64(-8)  Hukonaii fonewos (Makcum ) 66 | 16575 8 6 12 18 22
65(-2)  Hukona Hukonos (Mera ) 65 | 181.03 9 13 4 2 4 1 9 13
66(-6)  Pynond Noaaunckm (Eonapw ) 64 | 163.29 10 16/ 8 6 11 4 7 2
67(9)  Caauanh Motoknves (5onapn) 62 | 155.20 13 7 2 6 9 21 3 1
68(-2)  Vocu Usaros (Cui Crpaiikbpe ) 60 | 159.24 7 8 8 5 8 6 10 4 4
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72(-7)
73 (+1)
74(-2)
75(-2)
76(-1)
77(-10)
78

79 (+15)
80 (+10)
81(-2)
82(-6)
83(-1)
84(-1)
85 (+2)
86(-1)
87 (+8)
88(-7)
89

90 (+2)
91(-7)
92(-1)
93

94 (+6)
95 (+45)
96 (+1)
97 (+1)
98 (+1)
99(-11)
100 (+33)
101 (+2)
102 (+2)
103 (+5)
104(-18)
105(-3)
106 (+1)
108(-7)
110(-1)
111(-1)
112(-1)
113(-1)
114
115(-2)
116(-1)
117(-21)
118(-1)
119(-13)
120 (+1)
121 (+1)
122(-6)
123(-5)
124(-1)
125(-1)
126 (+6)
127(-2)
128(-2)
129(-2)
130(-2)
131(-1)
132(-1)
133 (+1)
134 (+1)
135 (+1)
136 (+11)
137
138

139

140 (+1)
141 (+1)

Napavkes Goraaros (Mera )
AnTOH AHrenos (Makcum )
Anekcanabp Mbpsaos (Makcum )
Mponer Bacunesa (Makcum )
TenKo MaTpuos (Cwit CTpaiikbpc )
Hukonait Cronnos (Crpaiikbpc )
[unan Boaypos (Makcum )
[umnTsp Marees (Marbochuuure )
Bopuc Boxmnos (Mera )

Tanep Cioneiimaros (Eonapy )
MBaHka Harkosa (Bonapy )

Kanu CumeoHos (Axaaemui BB )

fAnmcnas Msanos (—)

Hukonaii AnekcaHapos (— )

Acen Kam6epos (Kopora-Bnaroesrpaa )
Pagocset Hukonos (MarbochmuuTe )
Mapra WsaHosa (Akapemuk BB )
Maptin Bup6aos (Bonsipu )

VB0 Knapk (Akapemuk BB )

Baka MeTposa (Akaaemyk BB )
Caetnosap Munes (ATUA )

Jumutop CrosiHos (Makcum )

AceH leoprues (Ctpaiik Makus )
Lisetenvka flumurposa (ATUA )

AHren Aes ()

Hukonaii Bbp6aros (5onapy )
Benuwicnas Meopries (Crpaiik Makna )
Koctaauh fltonrepos (Kopowa-Bnaroesrpaa )
Kupo Knpos (—)

Bnaroi Kocraankos (Mera )

AHTOH Makapos (Makcim )

Kamenus Feopruesa (ATUA )

Anren NMunes (ATUA)

Wnna Yayros (Kopowa-Bnaroesrpaa )
Teopop Mena3kos (Cuit Crpaiikbpc )
Hagexna Mpyaesa (5onapu )
Teopryoc BenoHuc (Mera )

Knayc Whukep (Kopowa-Bnaroesrpaz )
Anren Ipuropos (Crpaiik Makua )
Bopsaa Kykywesa (ATUA )

XpUcTo PaiiHoB ()

MBaiino Kexaiios (Cwii Ctpaiikupc )
[lerniia Tuxonosa (Akaaemm BB )
Cymaprasa Yakpasapaas (Mera )
BepoHuka Tynewkosa (Akasemuk BB )
rposaaH CToaHos (Makcum )

Toaop MsaHoB (Cuit Crpaiikbpc )
Boxuaap Yyaomupos (Mera )
Kpacumupa fledreposa (ATA )
Monuka WiwmaHosa (Akagemuk BB )

LiseTenua Cumeokosa (Mera )

BpaHumup Mutpes (-
Teoprt lumutpos (Akagemu BB )
t0AuAH Usakos (— )

Munen Creanos (Makcum )

Msaiino bakanos (Cuii Crpaiikbpe )
Paiina Hawkosa (Mera )

Kpacen [lunes (Ctpaiik Makus )

Banepn Kynos (Makcum )

[lenncnasa Cnasosa (Marsochuuure )
Teopryt BoraaHos (MarbocHmupe )
Teogopa KowcranTurosa (Akasemuk BB )
Auren Aurenos (Makcwm )

Emitn Meves ()

Kamen Kanues (5onapw )

Hukonait Aurenos (Cuii Crpalikbpc )
AHHa KoHCTaHTUHOBa (Akagemuk BB )
Vsan Tpaiikos (5onpw )

KoHCTaHTUH [Jumupos (Cui Crpalikbpc )
)

NeTbo Hukonos (ATHA )

TataHa Croiikosa
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176.60
166.23
155.20
134.97
156.31
149.58
157.97
150.42
171.44
159.67
171.70
157.94
149.77
141.47
137.89
180.57
167.99
153.79
170.80
162.80
161.74
153.02
177.47
156.14
150.08
151.03
171.68
159.44
151.53
140.55
166.26
161.53
156.38
174.24
163.13
146.83
179.50
171.50
160.50
145.83
169.29
177.83
170.50
147.54
142.94
139.53
151.33
150.54
139.92
182.83
159.83
152.39
174.56
148.08
146.56
142,00
152.83
149.00
136.58
118.92
155.83
123.17
161.00
150.33
131.89
126.92
115.58
145.83
143.50
128.83
174.56
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142(+1)  Miogmwn Benves (—) | 3 | 15505

143 (+1)  llo6ommp Kopaes (Kopora-Bnaroesrpaa ) 3 14534

144 (+1) 3 | 13533

145 () 3 13

146 (+2) 3 | 8633

147 (+2)  Teopru Kuues (CTpaiikspc ) 2 157.90

149 (+1)  KoHcTaTvH Magkapos (Akagemuk BB ) 2 14191 2
150 (+2)  MeaH AummTpos () 2 13817

151 (+2)  Benko Hukonos (ATWA ) 2 12028

152 (+3)  Anekcanabp 3axapues (ATUA ) 1 159.65

153 (+1)  Manarior Hakos (Mera ) 1| 14944

155 (+1)  Aparomup WeaHos (Cuii CTpaiikbpc ) 1 136.17

152 (+4)  Kusko Kapasenos (Makcum ) 1 | 12656

153(-8)  Csetocnas (Kop: pan ) 1 | 126.00 1
154 Hukonait Hukonos (- ) 1 123.77

155 OrtaH CTonnoe (Cuii Crpaiikbpc ) 1| 11944




